
Kyle Hills <kyle.hills@pinal.gov>

Temporary Extension of Premises Application: Country Thunder Music Festival
James Allen <james.allen@pinal.gov> Tue, Jan 28, 2025 at 11:09 AM
To: Kyle Hills <kyle.hills@pinal.gov>
Cc: Brent Billingsley <brent.billingsley@pinal.gov>, Todd Williams <todd.williams@pinal.gov>, Christopher Reimus
<christopher.reimus@pinal.gov>, Matthew Thomas <matthew.thomas@pinal.gov>, Angela Sanchez <angela.sanchez@pinal.gov>, Susan
Baker <susan.baker@pinal.gov>, Paula Mullenix <paula.mullenix@pinal.gov>, Gloria Bean <gloria.bean@pinal.gov>, Scott Zusy
<scott.zusy@pinal.gov>, Teresa Navarrette <teresa.navarrette@pinal.gov>, Natasha Kennedy <natasha.kennedy@pinal.gov>

Building Safety has no concerns or conflicts.
[Quoted text hidden]


